
 
 

    

 
 

 
  

  

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

 
 

  
 

  
 

 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

    
 

Craniofacial Seminar Series | 2023 - 2024 

September 7, 2023 
Steven Vokes 
UT Austin 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
HSW 301 

Timing is everything: interpreting Hedgehog 
signaling responses 

October 5, 2023 
Karen Sears 
UCLA 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
HSW 303 

Evolution and Development of Bats 

November 16, 2023 
Maksim Plikus 
UC Irvine 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
N-729 

Skin Morphogenesis – Pigmented and Oily 
Twist on Textbook Examples 

December 14, 2023 
Eric Van Otterloo 
University of Iowa 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
HSW 303 

Defining the reiterative and 
spatiotemporal roles of TFAP2 paralogs in 
craniofacial development 

January 11, 2024 
Alexa Burger 
University of Colorado 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
HSW 303 

Conserved distant enhancers regulate 
Brachyury/T/Tbxt expression in the 
vertebrate notochord 

February 15, 2024 
Chris Martin 
UC Berkeley 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
HSW 303 

Discovering new craniofacial gene functions 
in a novel system, the Caribbean scale-biting 
pupfish 

March 7, 2024 
Aris Economides 
Regeneron 
Pharmaceuticals 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
N-729 

A novel regulatory mechanism in 
BMP/Activin signaling revealed through 
studies in fibrodysplasia ossificans progressiva 

April 18, 2024 
Wanida Ono 
UT Health Houston 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
S-214 

Understanding mechanisms of tooth eruption 
and tooth root formation: An orthodontist's 
perspective 

May 9, 2024 
Noriaki Ono 
UT Health Houston 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 
N-721 

Essential roles of skeletal stem cells 
in development, diseases and regeneration 

June 14, 2024 PCB Retreat 
8:00 am - 6:00pm 
California Academy of Sciences 

https://molecularbiosci.utexas.edu/directory/steven-a-vokes
https://www.eeb.ucla.edu/indivfaulty2/?FacultyKey=11634
https://devcell.bio.uci.edu/faculty/maksim-plikus/
https://genetics.grad.uiowa.edu/people/eric-van-otterloo
https://profiles.ucdenver.edu/display/21670728
https://ib.berkeley.edu/people/faculty/cmartin
https://www.agbt.org/speaker/aris-n-economides/
https://www.agbt.org/speaker/aris-n-economides/
https://dentistry.uth.edu/directory/profile.htm?id=4877913c-c1df-41fe-ba2e-002f6d8f84f6
https://dentistry.uth.edu/directory/profile.htm?id=10a311e6-82f7-4f76-87d9-be6c759cd17d



